Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com K-137
F-900 Series – HOPEC Bench Hoods – Product Features F
-9
0
0
 S
e
rie

o
n
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Air Flow Data
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	(four	cutouts	total).	Please	see	the
Electrical Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Plumbing Fixtures
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	five	3/4"	dia.	holes	to	accept	rod	driven	remote	fixtures
(ten	holes	total).	Please	see	the	Plumbing Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-900 HOPEC Bench Hood Accessories
Please	see	the	Fume Hood Accessories	section	for	available	options.
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-900-48	 HOPEC	Bench	48"	 Framed	Sash
F-900-60	 HOPEC	Bench	60"	 Framed	Sash
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 30" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
15" 50% Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM

o
n
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
*50% Open may be achieved two ways:
1. Vertical sash open 15"; horizontal panels closed  2. Vertical sash closed; horizontal panels full open
F-901 HOPEC Bench Hood Air Flow Data
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 30" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
15" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
F-901-48 1	:	10" 739	CFM	@	.32"	SP 410	CFM	@	.10"	SP
F-901-60 1	:	12" 972	CFM	@	.27"	SP 559	CFM	@	.09"	SP
F-901-72 1	:	12" 1205	CFM	@	.41"	SP 704	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-901-96 2	:	10" 1672	CFM	@	.41"	SP 986	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-901 HOPEC Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-901-48	 HOPEC	Bench	48"	 Combination	Sash
F-901-60	 HOPEC	Bench	60"	 Combination	Sash
F-901-72	 HOPEC	Bench	72"	 Combination	Sash
F-901-96	 HOPEC	Bench	96"	 Combination	Sash
F-901 HOPEC Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-901 HOPEC Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	(four	cutouts	total).	Please	see	the

tu
re
s
F-960 ADA Bench Hood with Trough – Framed Vertical Sash
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.comK-146 Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-960 ADA Bench Hood Air Flow Data
Catalog Number Duct Diameter Exhaust  Open
28" @ 100 FPM
Supply Open
28" @ 100 FPM
F-960-48 1	:	10" 739	CFM	@	.32"	SP 475	CFM	@	.13"	SP
F-960-60 1	:	12" 972	CFM	@	.27"	SP 625	CFM	@	.11"	SP
F-960-72 1	:	12" 1205	CFM	@	.41"	SP 775	CFM	@	.17"	SP
F-960-96 2	:	10" 1672	CFM	@	.41"	SP 1075	CFM	@	.17"	SP
F-960 ADA Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-960-48	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	48"	 Framed	Sash
F-960-60	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	60"	 Framed	Sash
F-960-72	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	72"	 Framed	Sash
F-960-96	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	96"	 Framed	Sash
F-960 ADA Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-960 ADA Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	(four	cutouts	total).	Please	see	the

s
F-961 ADA Bench Hood with Trough – Combination Sash
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.comK-150 Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
*50% Open may be achieved two ways:
1. Vertical sash open 14"; horizontal panels closed  2. Vertical sash closed; horizontal panels full open
F-961 ADA Bench Hood Air Flow Data
Catalog Number Duct Diameter 28" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
14" Vertical
Open @ 100 FPM
F-961-48 1	:	10" 739	CFM	@	.32"	SP 410	CFM	@	.10"	SP
F-961-60 1	:	12" 972	CFM	@	.27"	SP 559	CFM	@	.09"	SP
F-961-72 1	:	12" 1205	CFM	@	.41"	SP 704	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-961-96 2	:	10" 1672	CFM	@	.41"	SP 986	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-961 ADA Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-961-48	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	48"	 Combo	Sash
F-961-60	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	60"	 Combo	Sash
F-961-72	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	72"	 Combo	Sash
F-961-96	 ADA	Bench	with	Trough	96"	 Combo	Sash
F-961 ADA Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-961 ADA Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	(four	cutouts	total).	Please	see	the

o
n
F-900 Series – ADA Bench Hoods – Ordering Information
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com K-151
F-961-48 – 48" ADA Bench Hood
F-961-60 – 60" ADA Bench Hood
F-961-72 – 72" ADA Bench Hood
F-900 Series – ADA Bench Hoods – Product Dimensions F
-9
0
0
 S
e
rie
s – A
D
A
 B
e
n
c
h
 H
o
o
d
s – P
ro
d
u
c
t D
im
e
n
sio
n
s
Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.comK-152 Jamestown Metal Products • 178 Blackstone Avenue • Jamestown, New York 14701 • Phone: (716) 665-5313 • Fax: (716) 665-5121 • www.jamestown.com
F-961-96 – 96" ADA Bench Hood
F
-9
0
0

F-971-48 1	:	10" 739	CFM	@	.32"	SP 410	CFM	@	.10"	SP
F-971-60 1	:	12" 972	CFM	@	.27"	SP 559	CFM	@	.09"	SP
F-971-72 1	:	12" 1205	CFM	@	.41"	SP 704	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-971-96 2	:	10" 1672	CFM	@	.41"	SP 986	CFM	@	.14"	SP
F-971 ADA Bench Hood Product Numbers
F-971 ADA Bench Hood Liner Options
White	Polyglass	is	standard.	Please	see	the	Hood Liners	section	for	available	options.
F-971 ADA Bench Hood Electrical Options
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	two	electrical	cutouts	(four	cutouts	total).	Please	see	the
Electrical Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-971 ADA Bench Hood Plumbing Fixtures
Fascia	is	pre-punched	with	five	3/4"	dia.	holes	to	accept	rod	driven	remote	fixtures
(ten	holes	total).	Please	see	the	Plumbing Fixtures	section	for	available	options.
F-971 ADA Bench Hood Accessories
Please	see	the	Fume Hood Accessories	section	for	available	options.
F-971-48	 ADA	Bench	48"	 ADA	Fascia
F-971-60	 ADA	Bench	60"	 ADA	Fascia
F-971-72	 ADA	Bench	72"	 ADA	Fascia
F-971-96	 ADA	Bench	96"	 ADA	Fascia
F-971-48 D30	 ADA	Bench	48"	 ADA	Fascia	 30"	Deep
F-971-60 D30	 ADA	Bench	60"	 ADA	Fascia	 30"	Deep
F-971-72 D30	 ADA	Bench	72"	 ADA	Fascia	 30"	Deep
F-971-96 D30	 ADA	Bench	96"	 ADA	Fascia	 30"	Deep